
Akkalkot

154

VR-5

RR(VR)228

RR(VR)235

49
0

485

475

500

470

51

55

52

266

9

19

27

45

54

43

70

66

20

25

53

363

37

94

92

93

84

265

44

81

271

82

68

58

29

67

38/1

74

50

86

59

33

26

28

60

21

87

47

71

89

23

83

75

78

18

264

77

61

364

85

49

21
30

31

46

48

268

365

24

65

90

269

88

56

40

62

24

80

57

270

22

79

267

17

4241

274

76

64

38/239

63

277

Dombar-Jawalge

Hannur

Barhanpur

Akatnal
Boregaon

Nanhegaon

76°10'0"E

76°10'0"E

76°9'30"E

76°9'30"E

76°9'0"E

76°9'0"E

17
°4

0'0
"N

17
°4

0'0
"N

17
°3

9'3
0"

N

17
°3

9'3
0"

N

17
°3

9'0
"N

17
°3

9'0
"N

17
°3

8'3
0"

N

17
°3

8'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D5C4g2iAISLUS CODE-
      324.61Area in Ha-

Dist-Solapur,Taluka-Akkalkot  (BM-133/02/09)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


